ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Town
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Tents

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2024-07-09 12:27:18 PM by WHITER

Permit Summary

Count

24

B N AN RW

49

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024

Work Value
$100,000.00
$420,000.00
$125,000.00

$9,200,000.00
$8,117,910.00
$586,000.00
$7,000.00
$0.00
$110,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$18,665,910.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$464.52
$2,576.13
$1,732.00
$95,394.17
$88,130.19
$9,341.47
$1,292.19
$0.00
$6,492.00
$0.00
$0.00
$205,422.67

Other Fees

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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