

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$100,000.00	\$464.52	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	3	Total	\$420,000.00	\$2,576.13	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	4	Total	\$125,000.00	\$1,732.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	4	Total	\$9,200,000.00	\$95,394.17	\$0.00
Residential - Town	24	Total	\$8,117,910.00	\$88,130.19	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	3	Total	\$586,000.00	\$9,341.47	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	1	Total	\$7,000.00	\$1,292.19	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	2	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	4	Total	\$110,000.00	\$6,492.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	2	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tents	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	49	Grand Total	\$18,665,910.00	\$205,422.67	\$0.00